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The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

05936260 

Name of Company 

Alice Gibbons Limited 

| /*We 

Anthony David Kent 

Verulam House 
110 Luton Road 

Harpenden 
Herts, ALS 3BL 

the liquidator(sy of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 11 April 2012 

ChE GL Date 14 April 2012 

F irial Use 

Signed 

Maidment Judd 
Verulam House 

110 Luton Road Insolvency Sec 

Harpenden 

Herts, ALS 3BL 
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Rule 434-CVL © Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Alice Gibbons Limited 

on the 11 April 2012 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name LAU. RASTA HER, HALPER 

Signed 

Dated ML hype Zell 



Alice Gibbons Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 11 April 2012 

A - Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Book Debts 

Bibby Financial Services 

Assets subject to floating charge’ 
Plant & Equipment 

Stock 
Directors’ Loans 

Uncharged assets: 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Book Value Realise 

£ 

7,242 00 6,156 00 
NIL (5,578 00) 

578 00 578 00 

35,595 00 
2,000 00 500 00 

15,000 00 15,000 00 

16,078 00



Alice Gibbons Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 11 April 2012 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 16,078 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

NiL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 16,078 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 Sepiember 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
16,078 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 6,215 60 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 9,862 40 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

HSBC Bank Pic 36,287 00 

36,287 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplius of assets after floating charges (26,424 60) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 6,215 60 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 6,215 60 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 51,725 00 
Employee Claim 1,432 00 

HM Revenue & Customs 32,591 00 

85,748 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (79,532 40) 

Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 26,424 60 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (105,957 00) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 77 00 

77:00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (106,034 00) 

Signa 7 a Date A Male (2 



8E 
OL 

ZL0Z 
Iudy 

OF 
1102 

J8A 
10S 

Sdl 

YA 
| 40 

| aBeq 

aunyeuBig 

dv'e19'lZb 
Hurjeyo. 

sawyug 
¢z 

ine 

000 
YNB 

ddi 
Wo"NS 

‘yomsd] 
‘weypty 

‘peod 
IIH 

Pay 
‘
e
s
n
o
w
a
w
w
n
g
 

oy) 
Jade} 

saydoysuys 
ue] 

JW 
O00HY 

000 
YNQ 

Ld] 
H
O
N
S
 

‘yoIMsd] 
‘WeYpiy 

‘peoY 
IIH 

pay 
‘esnoH 

Jawwung 
ay, 

SUOgg!d 
asino7] 

sally 
SI 

0094 
eb 

2S98'L 
ZX0 

0
D
 

‘UopAalD 
‘Aepy 

Aaping 
‘asnoH 

Yoduy 
‘aoyJO 

syUeYs 
a
y
 

0/9 
p
a
w
]
 

INL 
bOLO 

90 
412 

3
6
 

Cbd) 
‘weyburjwesy 

‘peoy 
uoneys 

‘asnoyH 
Buiystiqnd 

ay) 
pr] 

souizebew 
Aepo, 

00Ld 
28 

€62'01 
NAL 

SNH 
‘INH 

‘ees 
x
0
 

O 
d 

JaMOdN 
00ND 

9p 
8SO'L 

LVZ 
€qg 

‘weybuluig 
‘jeans 

s
a
e
y
o
 

Jeals 
Op 

‘SIO}IOI|OG 
SaJOWAaye/g 

O/O 
pr] 

Juawabeuew 
ajoiyan 

psequioy 
2019 

Zp 
9S 

Lug 
61g 

soueq 
‘Aing 

‘Aemyoosg 
SUI||O}H 

‘ASNO} 
JOSPUIAA 

‘SIOHOHOS 
WOS 

0/9 
Jaueg 

ssauisng 
ef 

py] 
Bursee7 

ajolya, 
X97 

L010 

ZL 
882’) 

“INO 
OdI 

‘yoImsd] 
‘Weyusyoelg 

Jead 
W
e
g
 

SsouIsng 
LOpAe[D 

‘NOD 
uNe{UsD 

4g 
JUN 

PIT 
0D 

9 
Sdijiyg 

uyor 
ooro. 

000 
ONE 

LAAN 
UOPUOT 

‘peoy 
UOISNZ 

ggZ 
‘JaMOZ 

UOJSNY 
‘JOO]4 

pug 
‘saiyNoag 

y 
AoUaAOSU} 

SWO}SND 
9 
SNUZAZY 

WH 
0010 

vz 
190'S 

Vag 
Ld 

o
n
s
 

‘yoImsd| 
‘IawWag 

‘asnoH 
Wey 

Auleq 
yoyedyyeay{ 

bOHO 
LE 

OFG'LE 
XX¢ 

10g 
‘puoypesg 

‘Aang 
asielg 

is 
| 
‘NOD 

Aseuajueg 
‘uN 

JUSWSsdJOJUZ 
PJoJpesg 

SUO}JSND 
B 
SNusAey 

W
H
 

00HO 
LZ 

LAD 
‘AuaAog 

Wed 
yoaL 

ZG 
Sh 

Ayissaaiup) 
A
q
u
a
a
c
g
 

‘abelliA 
U
o
e
A
C
U
L
]
 
Y
L
 

€ 
JUN 

‘d 17 
UO 

SEI 
JAWIeAA 

UBLUI}OD 
0/9 

py] 
edoing 

ssaidx3 
p
e
 

Z04OD 
00 

929°S 
G
L
 

€7 
‘Joodsaarq 

‘yO0q 
S
a
o
u
 

‘AapeJed 
S
I
O
U
 

JOO) 
PIE 

PIT 
ISeMYPON 

suojoey 
Aqqig 

L049 

5d9 
LON 

00 
L9oP‘e 

‘weYyBuNION 
‘}aau)S 

JUNOW] 
BP 

‘aSNOH 
puemaN 

6 JOO| 
‘wea! 

je6a7 
suoNeJado 

ypaiD 
NO-3 

00g9 
¥6 

220'1 
XPpI 

‘WeYI1a 
‘peoy 

s6He] 
‘asnoy 

woojlg 
II'H 

‘Zé 
XOG 

O
d
 

pry 
ssaudx3 

H
d
 

00qdo 
9b 

OSO'L 
XAL 

8
6
N
 

‘aut 
uodn 

a
s
e
o
m
a
n
 

‘uojUuaqbu07 
‘Aouaajosul 

Aguaby 
s
u
o
y
n
q
u
j
u
o
5
 

0
0
9
0
 

o¢ 
zer'l 

M10 
SILLS 

‘aulyspioyjers 
‘auolg 

‘aAUG 
PoOM|salD 

By 
12g 

U3|9H 
o
g
o
 

LO 
e
z
‘
 

AVS 
Pid] 

J
e
e
W
M
o
}
S
 

‘peoy 
OWO) 

‘a}e}sy 
|BUISNpu| 

O
O
)
 

pr] 
Hodsuel 

uojeg 
c
o
g
 

92 
9¢ 

PS9 
Ld] 

‘yomsd) 
‘yBiajpeH 

‘aueq 
s
y
0
9
 

{lounod 
joujsiq 

yBseqeg 
Logo 

2 
L8Z'9€ 

Gab 
8
b
 

‘euysyBiquag 
‘yy 

‘peoy 
uojbuljjana 

€z 
3d 

OGSH 
0
0
g
 

6e 
LLL? 

ANL 
OLLS 

‘aulyspuoyerg 
‘ajpeayD 

‘peoy 
UapeH 

MeN 
‘SHOAA 

9IBA 
SINOIOD 

DLV 
40) 

£0) 
Le 

OZb'L 
FUL 

LYN 
I
O
L
O
N
 

‘YoIMJON 
‘peoy 

uanoy 
‘asnoy 

pedsolg 
paylwiy 

jeuoibay 
jueyuy 

bovo 
9 

622 
VH6 

OZWIO 
‘xassy 

‘MOeH 
‘77901 

XOd 
O
d
 

J
a
y
e
 
uelbuy 

o00vo 

43 
ssalppy 

owey 
hay 

suojIpeig 
A
u
e
d
w
o
s
 

- gq 

P
o
u
l
]
 
S
U
C
K
!
 

sdll7 
Ppnf 

j
u
e
w
p
l
e
W
 


